
YEAR 11 SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE 

 

  

MORNING  AFTERNOON  

Monday 

     

Tuesday 

     

Wednesday 

     

Thursday 9th May 2024 
Religious Studies 

Buddhism & Christianity 
1 hr 45 Drama (Written) 1 hr 45 

Friday 10th May 2024 
Biology – Combined 

Biology – Foundation 
Biology – Higher 

1 hr 15 
1 hr 45 
1 hr 45 

German Foundation (Listening & Reading) 
German Higher (Listening & Reading) 

35 mins & 45 mins 
45 mins & 1 hr 

 

  



 

  

MORNING  AFTERNOON  

Monday 13th May 2024 
English Literature 

Component 1 – Shakespeare 
2 hrs   

Tuesday 14th May 2024 
French Foundation (Listening & Reading) 

French Higher (Listening & Reading) 
35 mins & 45 mins 

45 mins & 1 hr 
Business 

Investigating Small Business 
1 hr 45 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 
History 

History Around US 
1 hr 

Computer Science 
Understanding Computers 

Principles of Computer Science 

 
1 hr 45 
1 hr 30 

Thursday 16th May 2024 
Maths 

Non-Calculator 
1 hr 30 

Religious Studies 
P2A Excl Text 

1 hr 45 

Friday 17th May 2024 
Chemistry – Combined 

Chemistry – Foundation 
Chemistry – Higher 

1 hr 15 
1 hr 45 
1 hr 45 

Geography 
Our Natural World 

1 hr 15 

 

  

MORNING  AFTERNOON  

Monday 20th May 2024 
English Literature 

Component 2 Prose & Poetry 
2 hr 30 

Sport Science 
Reducing Risk Sports Injury 

1 hr 15 

Tuesday 21st May 2024 
German Foundation (Writing) 

German Higher (Writing) 
1 hr  

1 hr 15 

Child Development – Health Wellbeing 
Computer Science – Com Think 

Computer Science – App Com Think 

1 hr 15 
2 hrs 
2 hrs 

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 
Physics – Combined 

Physics – Foundation 
Physics – Higher 

1 hr 15 
1 hr 45 
1 hr 45 

  

Thursday 23rd May 2024 
English Language 
20th Century Lit 

1 hr 45   

Friday 24th May 2024 
French Foundation (Writing) 

French Higher (Writing) 
1 hr 

1 hr 15 
  

 



  

MORNING  AFTERNOON  

Monday 3rd June 2024 
Maths 

Calculator 
1 hr 30   

Tuesday 4th June 2024 
Spanish Foundation (Listening & Reading) 

Spanish Higher (Listening & Reading) 
35 mins & 45 mins 

45 mins & 1 hr 
History 

Peoples Health Elizabethans 
1 hr 45 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 
Geography 

People & Society 
1 hr 15 

Business – Building a Business 
Health & Social Care – Prncples Care in 

Hsc 

1 hr 45 
1 hr 15 

 

Thursday 6th June 2024 
English Language 

Nonfiction 
2 hrs CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

Friday 7th June 2024 Engineering 1 hr 30 
Biology – Combined 

Biology – Foundation 
Biology – Higher 

1 hr 15 
1 hr 45 
1 hr 45 

 

  

MORNING  AFTERNOON  

Monday 10th June 2024 
Maths 

Calculator 
1 hr 30 

Spanish Foundation (Writing) 
Spanish Higher (Writing) 

1 hr 
1 hr 15 

Tuesday 11th June 2024 
Chemistry – Combined 

Chemistry – Foundation 
Chemistry – Higher 

1 hr 15 
1 hr 45 
1 hr 45 

History  
Making of America 

1 hr 45 

Wednesday 12th June 2024     

Thursday 13th June 2024   CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

Friday 14th June 2024 
Geography 

Geographical Exploration 
1 hr 30 

Physics – Combined 
Physics – Foundation 

Physics – Higher 

1 hr 15 
1 hr 45 
1 hr 45 

 



  

MORNING  AFTERNOON  

Monday 17th June 2024   Music 1 hr 30 

Tuesday 18th June 2024     

Wednesday 19th June 2024 Hospitality & Catering 1 hr 20   

Thursday 20th June 2024     

Friday 21st June 2024     

 

  

MORNING  AFTERNOON  

Monday 24th June 2024     

Tuesday 25th June 2024     

Wednesday 26th June 2024 CONTINGENCY DAY 

 


